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Pos No Rid T T Best Ti L G e,
os No Rider eam ype est Time ap ap Kmih

1 14 #MIER WIHEE—G—AY Y Ninja400 2'15.726 5/5 123.973

2 9 FERA W 75 1R T Ninja400 2'18.205 3/4 2479 2479 121.750

3 15 O Mz W4 759 & Ninja400 2'18.757 3/4 3.031 0.552 121.265

4 1 TEE- F4H' =2 Ninja400 2'21.971 5/5 6.245 3.214 118.520

5 11 Uk 3E Eht—1 Ninja400 2'24.384 3/4 8.658 2413 116.539

6 10 AW FH -1 Ninja400 2'25.746 474 10.020 1.362 115.450

7 7 FEF{E—ER DL EI i) i N Ninja400 2'26.403 4/4 10.877 0.657 114.932

8 8 WTF#*H W4 7Y R R Ninja400 2'26.779 4/4 11.053 0.376 114.638

9 16 L FH g 754 e A Ninja400 2'28.679 3/4 12.953 1.900 113.173

10 12 =R it EME—A Ninja400 2'30.665 4/4 14939 1.986 111.681

11 2 5# E TIbNVY Ninja400 2'32.140 4/4 16.414 1.475 110.598

12 13 k@ K EhE—1 Ninja400 2'35.064 3/4 19.338 2.924 108.513

13 4 HE&E TNy Ninja400 2'43.056 4/4 27.330 7.992 103.194

14 5 MEE hHE 7°5Y fEE R Ninja400 2'47.069 2/4 31.343 4.013 100.715

15 3 EkR4 B FORY Ninja400 3'04.391 4/4 48665 17.322 91.254

6 HfE— W4 7759 Rig Ninja400 HEET
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StartTime: 12:45'00 FinishTime:12:55'00
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